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Youth Rowing Promotional Scheme 3™ Phase (October to December)

ﬂiﬂ%* ~ z ‘))%%Lﬂ%i{ (\
p &%ng COE“r e % § ﬁé@%iﬁ ?s <) I‘%}\\kowmg Course (S}
%oa ”,, \)\\\09 T s
o T p—

K 8 /) hrs ¥ 12 /N\Es hrs ¥ 8 /I\FF hrs

HRARNAIEEMRREM - EXRIURLZEZHH
Introduction of sculling equipment, basic techniques and safety guidelines

¥ 20 /1\BS hrs ¥ 20 /)\BS hrs ¥ 20 /1B hrs

JEEESRERRE (WE2ELE) MEERFRE (UELE) IEEBEERRRE (NERE)
Continuous Sculling Course (Star 4-5) Cross Over - Sweep Rowing Course (Star 4-5) Continuous Coastal Course (Star 4-5)

BINER | FHNFNEI8E, WEEFEENRIRE K50, Eligibility: Aged 11 to 18 and able to swim with clothes for at least 50

AT | B http://hkerajustgo.com FBEHR 2, MEters.
. L sm e o g o+ Enrollment method: Please visit http://hkcra.justgo.com to enroll.
BLE B - FERATA R S AR Deadline: Two weeks prior to the commencement of the course or the
L ERHEL course is full.
1. BEGVHERS O GTRIBRRE2757) L
0 BESLPBEMESL (FEROARS/7%) 1. Jockey Club Sha Tin Rowmg Centre (27 Yuen WO Road, Sha Tlﬂ,‘ N.T.)
- 2. Jockey Club Shek Mun Rowing Centre (27 On King Street, Sha Tin, N.T.)
TR Reminder:
1. A SRR —RRBMEITITMERRK MR ERABEMA 1. Al course will not be refunded once registered. If the course fails to
BERRIE, /BRI LUFE(TE ARi6E B NFAE MR, start due to insufficient number of participants, you may transfer to
her class within 6 months from the payment day.
F B BN N B ($40/$40/$65 2not
RERME a%?ﬂ%j{% I A (40754078 2. The course fee is formed by entry fee ($40/$40/$65/$65/$65) to LCSD
/$65/%65) K L a2 FHE ($85/$130/$240/$310/ Subvention and centre user fee (§85/$130/$240/$310/$310).
$310)o

W15 Z58 For enquiries
i Tel 2696 2337 | E#S Email rowingcourse@rowing.org.hk | 488 Website http://www.rowing.org.hk
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iz IS 2 KU E Course Schedule and Entry Fee

TR EMEIE (—E) / Board Rowing Course (Star 1)
SRR AgA 5 £
Course Code Date Time Fees
2425/YBR51 5 Oct 2024 (Fri)
2425/YBR52 11 Oct 2024 (Fri)
2425/YBR53 12 Oct 2024 (Sat)
2425/YBR54 26 Oct 2024 (Sat)
2425/YBR55 2 Nov 2024 (Sat)
2425/YBR56 3 Nov 2024 (Sun)
2425/YBR57 9 Nov 2024 (Sat) 09:00 - 18:00 HKS 125
2425/YBR58 10 Nov 2024 (Sun)
2425/YBR59 23 Nov 2024 (Sat)
2425/YBR60 7 Dec 2024 (Sat)
2425/YBR61 23 Dec 2024 (Mon)
2425/YBR62 24 Dec 2024 (Tue)
2425/YBR63 26 Dec 2024 (Thu)
2425/YBR64 30 Dec 2024 (Mon)

#& N E Continued on the next page
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R IESRE FUE Course Schedule and Entry Fee

ERBEMIRZE (ZE) /Sculling Course (Star 2)
RIRMReE HEA A5 &A
Course Code Date Time Fees
2425/¥S16 11 Oct 2024 (Fri) 09:00 - 18:00
12 Oct 2024 (Sat) 14:00-18:00
2425/¥S17 26 Oct 2024 (Sat) 14:00-18:00
27 Oct 2024 (Sun) 09:00 - 18:00
2425/YS18 2 Nov 2024 (Sat) 14:00-18:00
3 Nov 2024 (Sun) 09:00 - 18:00
2425/¥S19 9 Nov 2024 (Sat) 14:00-18:00
10 Nov 2024 (Sun) 09:00 - 18:00
2425/¥520 23 Nov 2024 (Sat) 14:00-18:00
24 Nov 2024 (Sun) 09:00 - 18:00
HK$ 170
2425/Y¥S21 7 Dec 2024 (Sat) 14:00-18:00 $
14 Dec 2024 (Sat) 09:00 - 18:00
2425/¥S22 22 Dec 2024 (Sun) 09:00 - 18:00
23 Dec 2024 (Mon) 14:00-18:00
2425/¥S23 24 Dec 2024 (Tue) 09:00-13:00
26 Dec 2024 (Thu) 09:00-18:00
2425/YS24 27 Dec 2024 (Fri) 09:00 - 18:00
28 Dec2024 (Sat) 14:00-18:00

W15Z58 For enquiries

554 Tel 2696 2337 | EEHP Email rowingcourse@rowing.org.hk | & Website http://www.rowing.org.hk
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BEEMFRE (=£) / Coastal Rowing Course (Star 3)

SRIERIR HEA (S &
Course Code Date Time Fees
2425/YC23 11 Oct 2024 (Fri)
2425/YC24 26 Oct 2024 (Sat)
2425/YC25 2 Nov 2024 (Sat)
2425/YC26 1 Dec 2024 (Sun)

09:00 - 18:00 HK$ 305

2425/YC27 7 Dec 2024 (Sat)
2425/YC28 14 Dec 2024 (Sat)
2425/YC29 28 Dec 2024 (Sat)
2425/YC30 30 Dec 2024 (Mon)

W1E258 For enquiries
EEAE Tel 2696 2337 | E5ES Email rowingcourse@rowing.org.hk | 48E Website http://www.rowing.org.hk
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EELRBHERE (NELE)

Continuous Sculling Course (Star 4 - 5)

BIRIRER HHA S =1z
Course Code Date Time Fees
2425/YCS05 5 Oct 2024 (Sat) 1400-1800

11 Oct 2024 (Fri) 0900-1800
13 Oct 2024 (Sun) 0900-1800
2425/YCS08 12 Oct 2024 (Sat) 0900-1800
26 Oct 2024 (Sat) 1400-1800
27 Oct 2024 (Sun) 0900-1800
2425/YC307 23 Nov 2024 (Sat) 0900-1800 HKS 375
24 Nov 2024 (Sun) 0900-1800
1 Dec 2024 (Sun) 0900-1300
2425/YCS08 15 Dec 2024 (Sun) 0900-1800
22 Dec 2024 (Sun) 0900-1800
29 Dec 2024 (Sun) 0900-1300

AR NBBETESRMERE(NERE) BV RTINS EFERRECE)NREERS -

Remarks: applicants who would like to apply continuous or cross over courses (star4-5) must pass of coastal rowing course (star 3).

W1E 238 For enquiries
E554 Tel 2696 2337 | E5HB Email rowingcourse@rowing.org.hk | 98 Website http://www.rowing.org.hk
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EEESFERAE (NELE)

Continuous Coastal Course (Star 4 - 5)

SRRy sl s #ir

Course Code Date Time Fees
2425/YCC07 5/10/2024 (Sat) 0900-1800
12/10/2024(Sat) 0900-1800

27/10/2024(Sun) 0900-1300 HK$ 375

2425/YCCO08 2/11/2024(Sat) 0900-1300
9/11/2024(Sat) 0900-1800
10/11/2024(Sun) 0900-1800

AR NBREBTEENRMSRE(NELE) BV RTINS EEERRECE)NVRIEE

Remarks: Applicants who would like to apply Continuous or Cross Over Courses (Star4-5) must pass of Coastal Rowmg Course (Star 3).

W1BE 23 For enquiries
E55E Tel 2696 2337 | EEEP Email rowingcourse@rowing.org.hk | 498 Website http://www.rowing.org.hk




